VQJCS/VQLCS
NEW SMART MIRACLE END MILL
WITH IRREGULAR PITCH FLUTES
AND CHIPBREAKER GEOMETRY
FOR DIFFICULT-TO-CUT-MATERIALS
TOOL NEWS B197A-G
SMART MIRACLE
VQJCS/VQLCS

YouTube
VQJCS
ae=.071"
YES YES YES YES YES
ae=.094" ae=.118" ae=.142" ae=.236"
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES NO
a : USA Stock
a
(mm)
DC APMX LF DCON
VQJCSD0600 6 18 70 6 5 a 1
VQJCSD0800 8 24 80 8 5 a 1
VQJCSD1000 10 30 90 10 5 a 1
VQJCSD1200 12 36 100 12 5 a 1
VQJCSD1600 16 48 110 16 5 a 1
VQJCSD2000 20 60 125 20 5 a 1
DC>12
 0
- 0.030
 0